59
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162        Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG5102-2C
PRODUCT DATA SHEET Wireless Base Station
MCG 5102
The L&J Engineering MCG 5102 Wireless Base Station

an L&J Technologies Company
PDS-MCG5102-2C
ORDERING GUIDE Wireless Base Station
MCG 5102
MCG 5102  WIRELESS  BASE STATION
	       NEMA 4 enclousure
	 Note: Base Station can handle up to 32 Remote Stations
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
     	 The model number will have a base number, MCG 5102, followed by 5 digits.
                         			  MCG 5102 - AB - CD - E
		           TABLE I
		           TABLE II
		           TABLE III
TABLE I - ANTENNA
	 AB
          	10  - 3 DB  Gain Omni
          	20  - Directional
TABLE II - POWER SOURCE
	 CD
         	 02  - 110 VAC
TABLE III - OUTPUT
	 E
	 1 - RS232
	 2 - USB
62
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com        ISO 9001 Registered